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Competitor(s)

Emily Hanson
Kennedy Lavertu
Savannah Wasden
Jayde Randle

Marielle Timmins
Shannon White
Morgan Reid

Peyton Meiers
Rachelle Beauchamp
Vanessa Mae Harrison
Emerson Van Der Linden
Fiona Witherell
KayalLedlie

Club

Juan de Fuca S.C.
Oak Bay FSC
Campbell River S.C.
Victoria FSC

Oak Bay Figure S.C.
Mt. Arrowsmith S.C.
Oak Bay Figure S.C.
Comox Valley S.C.
Comox Valley Skating Club
Campbell River S.C.
Juan de Fuca S.C.
Sandy Shores S.C.
Comox Valley S.C.

Judy Burwash

Created on: 29-Jan-2012

2012 Lynn Hetherington Memorial Competition

January 27, 2012 to January 29, 2012

Nanaimo, British Columbia

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

Section EP

11:02:02AM

27.58
25.70
2522
25.09
24.70
24.54
24.01
23.66
23.58
21.82
21.79
20.53
16.90

Points

27.58
25.70
25.22
25.09
24.70
24.54
24.01
23.66
23.58
21.82
21.79
20.53
16.90

Susan Morriss




